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LIBERTAS ACADEMY

CHARTER SCHOOI

Libertas Academy Charter School

Finance Committee Meeting

Published on November 12, 2020 at 1:06 PM EST

Date and Time
Thursday November 12, 2020 at 1:00 PM EST

Location
Zoom Meeting

https://us04web.zoom.us/j/5069946767 ?pwd=QXEvbzIHbOtYZWE4VHI6MCtrVFIGUTO09

Meeting ID: 506 994 6767
Password: 12345

Agenda

l. Opening Items

Opening Items

A. Record Attendance and Guests
B. Call the Meeting to Order
C. Approve Minutes

Il. Finance

Finance

A. Executive Director's Update
B. Discuss and Approve Monthly Financials

lll. Other Business

IV. Closing ltems

A. Adjourn Meeting

Powered by BoardOnTrack

Purpose

Approve
Minutes

Discuss
Vote

Vote

Presenter

Anthony Surrette

Time

1:00 PM

5m
5m
5m

1:15PM

25m
20m

lofl


https://us04web.zoom.us/j/5069946767?pwd=qxevbzlhb0tyzwe4vhl6mctrvflgut09

